85,
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

91
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

98.
99
100.

101.
102,
103.
104,

105,

106.
107.
108.
109.

Mats 'Johansson/Lotia Fyhr

Mikael Gdransson/Kenneth Giranssaon

Torbjorn Pettersson/

Maria Sitomaniemi/Jan Ustberg

Janne Stenstrom/Peter Rydgren

Britt Andersson/Helena Johansson

Anm. Viphandlar'n, Linkdping

Leif Johansson/Lars Johansson

Hans Eriksson/Jan Johansson

Goran Jonsson/Rolf Bidrk

Lars Roos/Kenneth Karlsson

Peter Westlund/Christer Hall

P-0 BAgenmark/Hikan Gunnarsson
Hasse Stderstrom/Finn Norén
tefan Nilsson/Cecilia Nordlin
Ffnm. Hannds Smide och Montage
Kenneth Lindahl/UTf Jonsson
Conny Kling/Lennart Malmstrom
Anm. Ringby Rally Team

Mikael Ring/Per-Ake Ring

Deanis Johansson/Ingela Hallberg
Jan Eriksson/Kjell Karlsson
Torbjdrn Jacobsson/Kenneth Karlsson
Ann. Kenneths Motor, Motala
Stefan Andersson/Mikae) Laveby
Ann. Malte Mansson, LinkOping
Ancers Levin/Rolf Andreason
Karl-Erik Hogberg

Kerneth Malmstrom/Mikael Tillmar
Josny Svensson/Urban Svenssur

Debutaster

201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208,

Trbjtrn Lindbeck/UTf Bernhardsson
BiGrn Johnsson/

Sren Carlsson/Anders Karlsson
Tomas Karlsson/Mikael Forsberg
{onny Andersson/Stefan Jarveby
likael Holmstrom/Leif Karlisson
lobert Wadér/Stefan Thaleman
sverker Bogvist/Gunilla Gilldker

SMK Ustgota

SMK Motala

VIMK

SMK Valdemarsvik
Huddinge MK
Linkopings MS

Usteraylien RC
VUMK

Finspdngs MS

MK Scandia
Ustergyllen RC
VUMK

Huddinge MK

SMK Valdemarsvik

MK Kinda
Norrkiipings MK

Norrkpings MK
VUMK
Atvidabergs MY
VUMK

Atvidaberqgs MK

Linkdopings MS

Norrkopings MK
Norrkdpings MK
Dstergyllen RC

Linkdpings MS
Norrkopings MK
MSK Kvarnvingarna
Ustergylien RC
SMK Vingdker

SMK Valdemarsvik
SMK Ustgita

SMK Ustgota

Volvo A
Saab V4
Yolve A
Honda C
Opel A
Ford E

Yolvo A
Volvo 142
Volvo 142
Yolvo 142
Opel A
Yalvo A
Saab V4
Volvo A

Saab V4
Saab V4

Volvo A
Volvo A
Volvo 142
Volvo 142

Volvo A

Volvo A
Opel A

Volvo A
Volvo A

Volvo A
Volvo A
Volvo 142
Volvo 142
Volvo A
Opel KR
Volvo A
Saab V4
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STARTLISTA FUR LINKUPINGS MS FOLKUNGALOPPET DEN 5 JUNI 1982

A-férare Std. B

Jorgen Stjirnstrom/Barbro Eriksson
Géran Gustafsson/ Pehter Linge
Jan Wiktorsson/

.. Hans " Joelsson/Berndt Karlsson

Anm. Atvidabergs Grév & Schakt AB

RO & WA -
-

A-firare Special Grupp A

10. ¥

11. Kent Qvist/Pelle Olausson
Anm. Vinhandlar'n, Linkdping

12. Peter Malmberg/Kent Kausman

13. Lars Bringfeldt/Majgun Druppe-Valrygg

14, Pelle Carlsson/Leif Carlssor

15. Peter Carmblad/Tommy Carlsson
Anm. Vinhandlar'n, Norrkdping

16, Thomas Pettersson/

17. Leif Karlsson/Jan-Erik Johansson

{8. Gbran Sehlin/Lars Karlsson

19, Gunnar Kjellgren/Ingemar Engberg
Anm. Bdrgningskdren, Mjéiby

20. Tomas Andersson/Anders Karlsson

21. Lennart Harrstrom/Mats Carlsson

22. Roland Johansson/BengtArne Nordstrom

Anm. Hamnkiosken, Ndvekvarn
23, Soren Hanberger/Ake Kjellgren

24. Bengt-Inge Blom/Christer Pettersson

25, Boo Farsbo/Hakan Nilsson

Anm. Team Farsbosldpet
26. Bo Andersson/Tommy Pettersson
27. Dick Carlsson/Jan-Ove Carlsson
28. Jerker Jakobsson/Kenneth Olsson

B+férare Std. B
29. Robert Hoffberg/Peter Andersson

31. Torgny Mattsson/Ingegerd Rosén
3.
335
3.
35,
36.

B-frare Special

37. Mats Ivarsson/Nisse Blomberg

38. Kenneth Rolfsson/Mikael Lindstriom

39. Sonny Carlsson/Anette Stenstrim
Anm. Strdmsfors Billackering

SMK Ustgita
Boxholms MK
Norrkdpings MK
Atvidabergs MK

MSK Kvarnvingarna

Atvidabergs MK
Finspéngs MS

Ustergyllen RC
LinkBpings MS

Gnesta MK
SMK Ustadta
SMK Ustgiita
VUMK

Norrkipings MK
Norrkpings MK
SMK Nyktping

VUMK
Finspdngs MS
Linkdpings MS

Atvidabergs MK

MSK Kvarnvingarna
SMK Ustgita

MK Kinda
Atvidabergs MK

VUMK
KAK Jdnktping
SMK Ustgita

Saab V4
Toyota S
Saab V4
Saab V4

Opel 2,0F

Volvo A
Saab V4
Saab V4
Volvo A

Volvo 142
Opel A
Opel A
Volvo 142

Saab V4
VW 1302 S
Volvo 142

Saab 96
Opel A
Opel GTE

Saab V4

Volvo 142
Mini 1275

VW 1302 3
Saab V4

Volvo 142
Volvo 142
Volvo 142

43,

50,

w
w
-

57.

58.
59,
60.
61.
52,
63.
64,
65.
66.
67.

-

Conny Johansson/Carola Tapper
Leif Johansson/Peter Johansson
Veine Svensson/Janne Andersson
Bengt Kindgren/

Anm. Hannds Smide och Montage
Leif £ Andersson/Lars 0 Andersson
Lars Rockstrom/Peter Ansgdrd
Christer Uhrman/Conny Dahlskog
Rke Carlson/Per Johansson
Michael Norling/Tommy Eidahr
Gdsta Svensson/Catarina Svensson
Per Nyman/Kjell Jarnstrom

Anm. Taby Regummering

. Kenth Johansson/Maritha Andersson
. Bengt Sandberg/Anders Kindell

Hakan Wallgren/Jérgen Roos

Ragnar Lundqvist/Leif Klarstrand
Thomas Ring/Jan Ring

Sven-Inge Westerberg/Tomas Fehrlund
Peter Karlsson/

Anm. ICA Extra, Skdrblacka

Stren Jansson/Jan-Erik Segerholm
Mikael Lindqvist/Lena Ek

Peter Andersson/Gert-Owe Andersson
Jan Andersson/AnnMarie Karlsson
Arne Norager/

C-forare Std B

68.
69.
70,
7.
72,
73.
74,

Anders Svensson/Roger Blixt
Per Alnebrink/

Bengt Svensson/Monica Oscarsson
Gunnar Nilsson/Stefan Johansson
Borje Edqvist/Jens Norrman

C-forare Special

75
76.
7.
78

79.
80.
81.
82.
83,
84,

Ronnie Hagberg/Peter Carlsson
Tomas Karlsson/Bengt Karlsson
Hakar Kohler/Anders Eriksson
Christina Hdgg/Maria Ericsson
Anm. Nordiska Trahus

Krister Gunnarsson/Birger Widell
Gtiran Sandel1/Kjell Larsson

Bo Candemo/Jan Pennycook

Magnus Krumlinde/Jonas Krumlinde
Claes Isaksson/Stefan Isaksson
Magnus Thor/Mikael Svensson

-

SMK Dstgiita

SMK. Nykdping
Ydre MK

SMK Valdemarsvik

Norrkdpings MK
SMK Ustgita
VUMK

SMK Ustgota
Atvidabergs MK
Ydre MK

SMK Vingdker

VUMK

MSK Kvarnvingarna
Atvidabergs MK
Norrkdpings MK
Norrkopings MK
VUMK

SMK Ustgota

Norrkdpings MK
SMK Ustgiita

MK Kinda
Atvidabergs MK
Norrkdpings MK

VUMK
SMK Nykiping
VOMK

VUMK
Norrkdpings MS

Boxholms MK

Atvidabergs MK
Norrkipings MK
Norrkdpings MK

Norrkidpings MK
Atvidabergs MK
Norrkdpings MK
SMK Motala

SMK Valdemarsvik
Atvidabergs MK

Volvo 14,
Opel 2,0
Yolvo 147
Volvo 142

Volvo 142
Opel A
Volvo 142
Volvo A
Volvo A
Volvo 142
Saab 96

Volvo A
Yolvo 142
Volvo PV
Volvo 142
Volvo A
Saab 96
Opel Manta

Volvo A
Opel A
Volvo A
BMW 2002
Opel A

Saab 96
Saab V4
Saab V4
Saab v4
Volvo A

Toyota C
Volvo 544 S
Volvo A
Volvo 144

Volvo 142
Volvo A
Opel A
Volvo A
Yolvo PV
Volvo 142



